Releases - March 22, 2023

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

318175
R25621
326391
314847
283557
325795
326305
175944
150808
327538
104368
324237

Tyree
Bellar
Wilson
Belt
Biggs
Chapman
Wallace
Tillman
Elrod
Tate
Dickerson
Stewart

Kelli
Jerry
Larry
Corbin
Charles
Tina
Dylan
John
Matthew
Margie
Robert
Justin

R

D
R

M
M
Robert

Kailyn
Chad

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Grant County Detention Center
Muhlenberg County Detention Center

McCracken County Jail

Henderson County Detention Center
Three Forks Regional Jail

Breckinridge County Jail

Henderson County Detention Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Ballard County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Rowan County Detention Center

Breckinridge County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



