DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
318175	Tyree	Kelli	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grant County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
R25621	Bellar	Jerry		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
326391	Wilson	Larry	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
314847	Belt	Corbin	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283557	Biggs	Charles		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Three Forks Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
325795	Chapman	Tina	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
326305	Wallace	Dylan	M	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
175944	Tillman	John	Robert	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
150808	Elrod	Matthew		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Ballard County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
327538	Tate	Margie	Kailyn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
104368	Dickerson	Robert	Chad	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Rowan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
324237	Stewart	Justin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)